
08/09/2020 Gmail - Fwd: Fwd: 36

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=97ca69e8f6&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1677188044885259653%7Cmsg-f%3A1677194285… 1/3

Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Fwd: Fwd: 36
1 message

Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> 7 September 2020 at 17:44
Reply-To: steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@vandagraphst.com>

FYI
---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: JJ-CCR <jp@jj-ccr.com>
Date: Mon, 7 Sep 2020 at 16:24
Subject: Re: Fwd: 36
To: <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Cc: Dt <dt@jj-ccr.com>

Hi Steve.

Thanks for info yes pleas use UPS Express for the shipping

Kind regards

Jan Petersen

JJ-CCR ApS  · Dyrlevvej 11 · 4720 Presto · Denmark

Phone direct: +45 40108982

Email:jp@jj-ccr.com

Web: https://jj-ccr.com

On 7 September 2020 at 17:05:43 +02:00, Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Jan

100 sensor will be shipped to you tomorrow and we are working on another 200 now, which we may be
able to get out to you by the end of next week.

Can I assume that you want them shipping by UPS Express?
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Regards

Steve

On Mon, 7 Sep 2020 at 11:03, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: JJ-CCR <jp@jj-ccr.com>
Date: Mon, 7 Sep 2020 at 10:55
Subject: Re: Fwd: 36
To: <office@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Dt <dt@jj-ccr.com>

Morning Steve.

Thanks for info about sensor shipment tomorrow.

Just trying to plan little bit iff possible, does this mean you will start sending  100 sensors every week
as forecasted earlier, 100 sensors this week is off course better than no sensors, but it is also like
pieing in your pants to keep worm iff we don't start to see more sensors regularly.

Kind regards

Jan Petersen

JJ-CCR ApS  · Dyrlevvej 11 · 4720 Presto · Denmark

Phone direct: +45 40108982

Email:jp@jj-ccr.com

Web: https://jj-ccr.com

We will send out 100 sensors tomorrow.

Steve

On Mon, 7 Sep 2020 at 08:42, Dt <dt@jj-ccr.com> wrote:

So now its week 37 are we likely to get any sensors?
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Steve we are a very short distance away from shutting the company down now. 
Without sensors we are unable to sell any rebreathers the factory is sitting idle and
Jan is reaching the end of his ability to pay his staff for doing nothing.
So if there is any chance of sensors we are now very very desperate, my fear is if
Jan closes the company down it wont open again.
Cheers
Dave

David Thompson
JJ-CCR
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